
 

 UNC Board of Governors 
Information Submittal Deadlines for BOG Agenda 
Capital Authority and Property Matters 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
NOTE: ALL DEADLINES ARE FIRM! SUBMITTALS RECEIVED AFTER 5:00 PM WILL NOT BE  
ACCEPTED AND WILL REQUIRE ON-TIME RE-SUBMITTAL TO BE CONSIDERED FOR THE NEXT  
BOARD MEETING. 

Required Date of Submittals  Date of Board Meeting 

Friday, August 2, 2019 for Friday, September 20, 2019 

Friday, October 11, 2019 for Friday, November 15, 2019 

Friday, November 15, 2019 for Friday, December 13, 2019 

Friday, December 13, 2019 for Friday, January 17, 2020 

Friday, January 17, 2020 for Friday, February 21, 2020 

Friday, February 21, 2020 for Friday, March 20, 2020 

Friday, March 20, 2020 for Friday, April 17, 2020 

Friday, April 17, 2020 for Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

 

 

 


